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" il
LANCE ELLIOTT

(Actor and Stunt Man)
https://youtu.be/2H10bbV28Pk

Personal Data Measurements

Date of Birth - 15 February 1974 Height - 188cm Weight - 95kg

Driver’s License - 08 Eyes - Brown Hair - Brown

Languages - English/Afrikaans Waist -91cm Chest -112cm

Marital status - Married Suit - 44R Collar - 43cm
Shoe -11UK

Educational Qualifications:

2018
2018
1999
1991
1993

"Member of SASA - South African Stunt Association .
Bonnie Rodini Course - Acting Technique 1

Acting module “Acting for camera” at City Varsity, Cape town.

Drama as a formal subject at school- Trinity College London syllabus.
Radio and speech tuition with Rita Maas.

Film and Television:

2021
2021

2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012

Bethlehem
Mirage(Indy previz

Banged Up Abroad
The Reviera

The Devil Speaks 2
Suidooster

Policeman
Russian mob boss

Eddie Garafola
Policeman
Detective Smith
Terence

Life & Death of Sonny ListonRed Mobster
Sara Se Geheim - Season 2 Mr Anton Badenhorst

Crave

American Monster 2
Sara Se Geheim
Blood Drive

24 Hours to Live

The Dark Tower
Black Sails IV

Walk the path

The Gamechangers
Saints and Strangers
Resident Evil 6
Brothers Grimsby
Unexplained Files
Homeland S4
Dominion I, II

3 Suspects

Black Sails II Starz
Retro Bouchon Short film
Young Leonardo
Treknet

Doctor Payne

Harold Henthorn

Mr Anton Badenhorst
Family Man

Red Mountain Man
Taheen Tracker
Wallflower

Doctor Johanson
Trainee Cop

Ship Crew

Javo Zombie
Bodyguard

Col. Holton

Private Contractor
Guard

Drug Dealer

Dinner Guest

Paul (manager) and narrator
Guard

Rotten fish customer

Rust Road Productions

Trilogy Productions
Community Media Trust
Trilogy Productions
Gambit Films
Trilogy Productions
Penguin Films

CPUT (Student Film)
Trilogy Studios
KykNet

Film Afrika

Film Afrika EE
Moonlighting PPP
Film Afrika/Pirates
JT Films
Moonlighting

Sony Pictures
Impact Films
Moonlighting Films
Trilogy Studios
Moonlighting Films
Film Africa

Dewet Brothers

Film Afrika Production

Cape Town Film Studios
Penguin Films



2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Commercials:

2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

Theatre:

2003
2001
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Mankind Docu
Final Verdict
Montana
Strike Back 2
Chronicle

Ling Long Noodles
Audi (Not Featured)
Denner

Sargento

Safelite

Techniker
Nedbank
Outsurance SA

Texa pharma SA (vignette)

Kellogs UK
Home Base UK

Fur Immer Verloren
Human Behaviour

STUNT ACTOR ROLES:

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2005

2005

Warrior S3

Project Panda
Lincoln

Woman King
Revelation Road
Warrior S2
Bloodshot

Deep State 2

Fried Barry

Warrior

Origin

Red Sea Diving Resort
Troy

The Kissing Booth
Samsung

Somfy

Bluestone 42

Young Leonardo
Mankind Docu
Mankind Docu
Great British BBC
Rotte Sonne Afrika
Tunnel Rats

Devils Whore Mini Series
Starship Troopers 3
Les Deux Mondes
Goodbye Bafana
Mercenary
Slipstream

Lord of War

Dollars and white pipes
Poseidon Adventure

Roswell Garst
Constable Botha
Warehouse Accountant
Shot tourist

Police Officer

dad

Stockbroker

Danillo

Beach Family (not Featured)
Family man

Soccer Men

Gym patron
Boardroom Executive
Dentist

Paramedic
Neighbourhood Rigger

Bank manager
Tertius (Schitzo IT guy)

'Richards' (bounty hunter)
Doubled - Zeff & FishMan
Battle Sergeant

Film Afrika BBC

Carol Bouwer Productions
Penguin Films

Out of Africa

Enigma Films

Red Petal
Gatehouse Commercials

Navigator Films
Navigator Films
Tenacity Films
Saatchi and Saatchi
Rockets Films

Herr Stosser
Bellville Amateur Theatre

Featured Captain/Soldier I battle sequence Sony pictures

Sweeper Sergeant

Cop / part of Irish street mob sequence

Baris Action Double
Rogers Corp Goon
Street thug #3
Upmarket Man
House Attacker
Navy Seal 5

Stunt Double

Utility Double
Soccer fun

Delivery man

bomb disposal officer
Villain action double
Belgian Sentry
Villager

Volunteer fireman
Lead double
Vietnam US Soldier

Moonlighting

by Ryan Kruger
Moonlighting Four Productions
Moonlighting Six Productions
Out of Afrika

Out of Afrika

Film Afrika productions
Cape Town Film Studios
Film Afrika for BBC

Film Afrika for BBC

Film Afrika

Action parts as soldiers & townsfolk.

Guard

Humanoid creature
SA Cop

SA Cop

Vinnie Jones Double
Restaurant patron
Gym guy in Bar
Ship Guest
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Other skills / Training:

2021 Certified Close protection security officer (legal bodyguard)

2022 Current training consisting of Kyokushin karate and free weights.

2018:"Member of SASA - South African Stunt Association.

Karate: Achieved greenbelt level 2 (Kyokushin style taught by ex world heavy weight champion, Shihan
Hennie Bosman)

Kick boxing; Green belt 1(Paul Cave’s kickboxing/MMA)

Novice level- rugby, cricket, baseball, surfing, skateboarding (ex champion 4th 1989), waterskiing, ice-skating,
canoeing.

1996: Trained in traditional weapons by John Stead, (member of Hollywood Kung-Fu Stunt fighting) ie.
Swords, spears, bows and arrows.

1998: Completed a stunt workshop “Stunt basics” hosted by The Stunt Company with Paul Siebritz and Craig
Ginsberg.

Fired various firearms and assault rifles with associated bullet squibs.

Strong in most accents and dialects: American, Latino, Australian, NZ, Scottish, Irish, German, Italian,
Spanish, Dutch, French...etc.

Current fitness: Attend gym, kickboxing/MuayThai, recently won the club amateur competition (July 2013)




