## **BLUESTAR MANAGEMENT cc**

PO Box 13001, Mowbray, 7705, Tel: 021 448 3098, Fax: 086 647 1957, info@bluestarsa.co.za, steven@bluestarsa.co.za



LANCE ELLIOTT (Actor and Stunt Man) https://youtu.be/2H1obbV28Pk

#### Personal Data

Date of Birth Driver's License Languages Marital status 15 February 1974
08
English/Afrikaans
Married

#### Measurements

Height- 188cmEyes- BrownWaist- 91cmSuit- 44RShoe- 11UK

Weight - 95kg Hair - Brown Chest - 112cm Collar - 43cm

## **Educational Qualifications:**

2018	"Member of SASA - South African Stunt Association .
2018	Bonnie Rodini Course - Acting Technique 1
1999	Acting module "Acting for camera" at City Varsity, Cape town.
1991	Drama as a formal subject at school- Trinity College London syllabus.
1993	Radio and speech tuition with Rita Maas.

#### Film and Television:

2021 2021	Bethlehem Mirage(Indy previz	Policeman Russian mob boss	Rust Road Productions
2020	Banged Up Abroad	Eddie Garafola	Trilogy Productions
2019	The Reviera	Policeman	Community Media Trust
2019	The Devil Speaks 2	Detective Smith	Trilogy Productions
2018	Suidooster	Terence	Gambit Films
2018	Life & Death of Sonny Listo	<b>n</b> Red Mobster	Trilogy Productions
2017	Sara Se Geheim - Season 2	Mr Anton Badenhorst	Penguin Films
2017	Crave	Doctor Payne	CPUT (Student Film)
2017	American Monster 2	Harold Henthorn	Trilogy Studios
2016	Sara Se Geheim	Mr Anton Badenhorst	KykNet
2016	Blood Drive	Family Man	Film Afrika
2016	24 Hours to Live	Red Mountain Man	Film Afrika EE
2016	The Dark Tower	Taheen Tracker	Moonlighting PPP
2016	Black Sails IV	Wallflower	Film Afrika/Pirates
2015	Walk the path	Doctor Johanson	JT Films
2015	The Gamechangers	Trainee Cop	Moonlighting
2015	Saints and Strangers	Ship Crew	Sony Pictures
2015	Resident Evil 6	Javo Zombie	Impact Films
2014	Brothers Grimsby	Bodyguard	Moonlighting Films
2014	Unexplained Files	Col. Holton	Trilogy Studios
2014	Homeland S4	Private Contractor	Moonlighting Films
2014	Dominion I, II	Guard	Film Africa
2014	3 Suspects	Drug Dealer	Dewet Brothers
2013	Black Sails II Starz	Dinner Guest	Film Afrika Production
2012	Retro Bouchon Short film	Paul (manager) and narrator	
2012	Young Leonardo	Guard	Cape Town Film Studios
2012	Treknet	Rotten fish customer	Penguin Films

# **BLUESTAR MANAGEMENT cc**

PO Box 13001, Mowbray, 7705, Tel: 021 448 3098, Fax: 086 647 1957, info@bluestarsa.co.za, steven@bluestarsa.co.za

2011 2011	Mankind Docu Final Verdict	Roswell Garst Constable Botha	Film Afrika BBC Carol Bouwer Productions
2011	Montana	Warehouse Accountant	Penguin Films
2011	Strike Back 2	Shot tourist	Out of Africa
2011	Chronicle	Police Officer	Enigma Films

### **Commercials:**

2018	Ling Long Noodles	dad	
2018	Audi (Not Featured)	Stockbroker	
2017	Denner	Danillo	Red Petal
2016	Sargento	Beach Family (not Featured)	Gatehouse Commercials
2016	Safelite	Family man	
2013	Techniker	Soccer Men	Navigator Films
2013	Nedbank	Gym patron	Navigator Films
2013	Outsurance SA	Boardroom Executive	Tenacity Films
2012	Texa pharma SA (vignette)	Dentist	Saatchi and Saatchi
2012	Kellogs UK	Paramedic	Rockets Films
2012	Home Base UK	Neighbourhood Rigger	

#### Theatre:

2003	Fur Immer Verloren	Bank manager	Herr Stosser
2001	Human Behaviour	Tertius (Schitzo IT guy)	Bellville Amateur Theatre

### **STUNT ACTOR ROLES:**

2022	Warrior S3	'Richards' (bounty hunter)	
2022 2022	Project Panda Lincoln	Doubled – Zeff & FishMan	
2022	Woman King	Battle Sergeant Featured Captain/Soldier I battle sequence Sony pictures	
2022	Revelation Road	Sweeper Sergeant	the sequence sony pictures
2022	Warrior S2		
2019	Bloodshot	Cop / part of Irish street mob sequence Baris Action Double Moonlighting	
2018	Deep State 2	Rogers Corp Goon	Hoomgneing
2018	Fried Barry	Street thug #3	by Ryan Kruger
2018	Warrior	Upmarket Man	Moonlighting Four Productions
2018	Origin	House Attacker	Moonlighting Six Productions
2017	Red Sea Diving Resort	Navy Seal 5	Out of Afrika
2017	Troy	Stunt Double	out of / initia
2017	The Kissing Booth	Utility Double	Out of Afrika
2016	Samsung	Soccer fun	
2016	Somfy	Delivery man	
2012	Bluestone 42	bomb disposal officer	Film Afrika productions
2012	Young Leonardo	Villain action double	Cape Town Film Studios
2011	Mankind Docu	Belgian Sentry	Film Afrika for BBC
2011	Mankind Docu	Villager	Film Afrika for BBC
2011	Great British BBC	Volunteer fireman	Film Afrika
2010	Rotte Sonne Afrika	Lead double	
2008	Tunnel Rats	Vietnam US Soldier	
2008	Devils Whore Mini Series	Action parts as soldiers & tow	nsfolk.
2008	Starship Troopers 3	Guard	
2007	Les Deux Mondes	Humanoid creature	
2007	Goodbye Bafana	SA Cop	
2006	Mercenary	SA Cop	
2005	Slipstream	Vinnie Jones Double	
	Lord of War	Restaurant patron	
2005	Dollars and white pipes	Gym guy in Bar	
2005	Poseidon Adventure	Ship Guest	

## **BLUESTAR MANAGEMENT cc**

PO Box 13001, Mowbray, 7705, Tel: 021 448 3098, Fax: 086 647 1957, info@bluestarsa.co.za, steven@bluestarsa.co.za

#### Other skills / Training:

2021 Certified Close protection security officer (legal bodyguard)

2022 Current training consisting of Kyokushin karate and free weights.

2018: "Member of SASA - South African Stunt Association.

Karate: Achieved greenbelt level 2 (Kyokushin style taught by ex world heavy weight champion, Shihan Hennie Bosman)

Kick boxing; Green belt 1(Paul Cave's kickboxing/MMA)

Novice level- rugby, cricket, baseball, surfing, skateboarding (ex champion 4<sup>th</sup> 1989), waterskiing, ice-skating, canoeing.

1996: Trained in traditional weapons by John Stead, (member of Hollywood Kung-Fu Stunt fighting) ie. Swords, spears, bows and arrows.

1998: Completed a stunt workshop "Stunt basics" hosted by The Stunt Company with Paul Siebritz and Craig Ginsberg.

Fired various firearms and assault rifles with associated bullet squibs.

Strong in most accents and dialects: American, Latino, Australian, NZ, Scottish, Irish, German, Italian, Spanish, Dutch, French...etc.

Current fitness: Attend gym, kickboxing/MuayThai, recently won the club amateur competition (July 2013)



















